Product Information

Polyart

Polyart is a synthetic paper clay coated on both sides
Good opacity

Suitable for offset litho

Excellent printing and ink drying by conventional printing methods
Die-cuts extremely well and very good folding properties
No static issues

No grain direction

High dimensional stability

Direct food compliant (non acidic)

Resistant to a wide range of chemicals

Recyclable with other polyolefins

Sheet Size GSM 75 90 110

140

170

200

240

MIC 95 110 140

175

215

250

300

SRA?2 450 x 640mm ° ° °

SRA1 640 x 900mm ° °

Mill Certifications
ISO 9001
ISO 14001

www.ebbgroup.com EB B

FSC-C008007 BMT-PEFC-0251

EBB

EBB EBB

June 2021 EBB Paper, EBB Board, EBB Office & Paper are all trading entities of Elliott Baxter & Company Limited in th UK. EBB Ireland is a trading entity of Elliott Baxter Ireland limited.



