Polyart

- Polyart is a synthetic paper clay coated on both sides
- Good opacity
- Suitable for offset litho
- Excellent printing and ink drying by conventional printing methods
- Die-cuts extremely well and very good folding properties
- No static issues
- No grain direction
- High dimensional stability
- Direct food compliant (non acidic)
- Resistant to a wide range of chemicals
- Recyclable with other polyolefins

Sheet Size	GSM	75	90	110	140	170	200	240
	MIC	95	110	140	175	215	250	300
SRA2 450 x 640mm		•	•	•	•	•	•	•
SRA1 640 x 900mm			•	•	•			•

Mill Certifications

ISO 9001 ISO 14001

